Citrus El Dorado

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

25 litrai

70 %
Kitoks alus
Vaidotas

2021-06-09 10:49:12
2021-12-08 12:36:28

1.061
1.015
59%
39
15

0.65 (rysSkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas

Vienos salyklas

Kvietinis salyklas (3viesus)
Medus

Cukrus

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Mandarina Bavaria
El Dorado

Citra

Mandarina Bavaria
Mandarina Bavaria
El Dorado

Citra

Pastabos

Cukrus - uzgazavimui.

Forma

Granulés
Granulés
Granulés
Granulés
Granulés
Granulés
Granulés

Paskirtis

Sausam apyniavimui
Sausam apyniavimui
Sausam apyniavimui
Virimui (kartumui)
Aromatui (virimui)
Aromatui (virimui)
Aromatui (virimui)

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
12.0 5.000
5.0 1.000
2.0 0.300
0.0 0.250
6.550
AA (%)
7.5 0.0
12.7 0.0
12.0 0.0
7.5 29.0
7.5 2.9
12.7 4.9
12.0 2.3

50
30
40
40
20
20
10
210

Kiekis (%)
76.3

15.3

4.6

3.8

Laikas
7200
7200
7200

60
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